
R. Walker (mother) 
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Lower Plenty 
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DATE 

6 41 
10 41 

1 10 41 
10 41 

8 11 41 
6-4-43 
9-7-43 

17-8-43 
4-4-44 

12-5-45 
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INFORMATION 

Army Cas. list 108 reports missing 
Vic. adv. enquirer rec. card from above stating he is POW. 

Cas. list 191 rep.prev.rep.missing now rap.bel.FOW 

IRCS cable to pax Inf.3ur.adv. Stalag V11A. List AC78. 
Cas. list 197 rep.prev.rep.missing bel.POW now rep.POW 

List AC 446 adv. capture card rec. Stalag 383 No.92732, 20. 
Cable 7271 from Geneva adv.message from a/n to rxs.Don Walk.er 

Box 9 Gunde.gai N84.-adv.NS4.VIC 	 NSW 

Cbii.B0448 to Geneva adv.message from mother-adv.Vie.cost 14/9 

Pcls.adv.Admin.No.3785 -adv.Vic. 

List No. 2C1 liddle East ay. recovered arrived 	. ex 
Testern Europe. 
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SURNAME 	WALKER 	
A.M. 

	 OTHER NAMES 	  

2/7t 	h Btn. 	 POW No RANK  Cpl,  	REG. Nom  5500  	UNIT 	 92732 (3785 


